
1 • RECEIVING ORDERS ̂ -continued.

71 ' ' ' . ' ' • n •• . Wft . _ . . • : NO oi T
w^ether • Aet or Act° °J

Ho. Debtor's Name Address. • Description. Court. «n«.?S î«. w ** * i • « .• feeceivinff Debtor's or Bankruptcy proveflno. uDuwrBiiaiuD ««».Doo v y Filing Petition. Hatter. Receiving Order. f^S.I.r8 Creditor's in Creditor's
. : ' • . UMflr- Petition. Petition.

- ' - • . . . . L

1134'

1135

1136

1137

1138

1139.

1140

1141

1142

1143

1144

Beach, Charles

Powell, Thomas ...

Stone, Harriett '.

Edwards, Thomas

Sharman, Thomas Arthur
(lately carrying on busi- .
ness under the style of
Frank Bickaby)

Payne, William (trading
. as Payne and Sons)

Standen, William (de-
scribed in the petition
as William Bartholo-
mew Standen, trading
as W. Standen and
Sons) '

Browne, Jobn Henry .».

i

Lacgler, Mark

Cross, Arthur ;

White, Thomas Henry
(trading as White and
Co.)

50, Argyle-avenne, Whitton Park, Hounslow,
in the county of Middlesex

The Ashley Hill Station Hotel, Ashley Down,
Bristol

75, High-street, Sandgate, in the county of
Kent

Preswylfa House, Gilfach Goch

Present address unknown, but lately residing
and carrying on business at 4, Stourbridge-.
road, Scotts Green, Dudley, in the county
of Worcester

Fords Cottage, Rnshlake Green, Warbleton,
in the county of Sussex, lately residing at
London-road Cottage, Burgess Hill, in the
said county

Priory House, Ocklynge-road, Old Town,
Eastbourne, in the county of Sussex

23, Wellesley-road, Torquay, Devonshire ...

The Village, Ipplcpen, Devonshire

Parsonage-street, Dursley, Gloucestershire m

Manley House, Market-street, and 4, Com-
mercial • street, both in Cinderford,
Goucestershire • •

Builder

Licensed Victualler

Boot and Shoe Dealer,
• Spinster^

Miner ... ...

Turf Adviser

General Smith

Baker

Dog Fancier .„

Builder

Baker and Confectioner

Lighting, Heating, and
Sanitary Engineer

Brentford

Bristol

Canterbury

Cardiff

Dudley...

Eastbourne and
Lewes

Eastbourne and
Lewes

Exeter ...

Exeter

Gloucester

Gloucester .„

Jan. 2, 1908 '

Mar. 23, 1908

Mar. 11,. 1908

Mar. 27, 1908

Mar. 4, 1908

Mar. 28, 1908

Mar. 20, 1908

Mar. 27, 1908

Mar. 27, 1908

Mar. 27, 1908

Mar. 25, 1908

1
of 1908

26
of 1908

17
of 1908

12
of 1908

2
of 1908

5
of 1908

2
of 1908

10
of 1908

9
of 1908

9
of 1908

8
of 1908

Feb. 21, 1908

Mar. 26, 1908

Mar. 28, 1908

Mar. 27, 1908

Mar. 27, 1908

Mar. 28, 1938

Mar. 26, 1908

Mar. 27, 1908

Mar. 27, 1908

Mar. 27, 1908

Mar. 25, 1908

: 7
' 28

. 18

: 11

2

3

2
i

9

8

8

7

Creditor's ...

Creditor's ...

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Creditor's..,

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's •

Debtor's

Sec.4-1 (O.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec.4-l(D.),Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-t (B.) and
(D.), Bankruptcy
Act. 1883

Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

to
Ul
CO
to

tn

s3
oo

O
>
CSI
p;

*I
CO

to
o
00


