RECEIVING ORDERS -continued.

77 80.	Debtor's Name	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition,	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition,	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
1134	Beach, Charles	50, Argyle-avenue, Whitton Park, Hounslow, in the county of Middlesex	Builder	Brentford	Jan. 2, 1908	of 1908	Feb. 21, 1908	7	Oreditor's	Sec.4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptoy Act, 1883
1135	Powell, Thomas	The Ashley Hill Station Hotel, Ashley Down, Bristol	Licensed Victualler	Bristol	Mar. 23, 1908	26 of 1908	Mar. 26, 1908	. 28	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1136	Stone, Harriett	75, High-street, Sandgate, in the county of Kent	Boot and Shoe Dealer, Spinster,	Canterbury	Mar. 11, 1908	17 of 1908	Mar. 28, 1908	. 18	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1137	Edwards, Thomas	Preswylfa House, Gilfach Goch	Miner	Cardiff	Mar. 27, 1908	12 of 1908	Mar. 27, 1908	11	Debtor's	
1138	Sharman, Thomas Arthur (lately carrying on busi- ness under the style of Frank Rickaby)	Present address unknown, but lately residing and carrying on business at 4, Stourbridge- road, Scotts Green, Dudley, in the county of Worcester	Turf Adviser	Dudley	Mar. 4, 1908	2 of 1908	Mar. 27, 1908	2	Oreditor's	Sec. 4-1 (B.) and (D.), Bankruptcy Act, 1883
1139	Payne, William (trading as Payne and Sons)	Fords Cottage, Rushlake Green, Warbleton, in the county of Sussex, lately residing at London-road Cottage, Burgess Hill, in the said county	General Smith	Eastbourne and Lewes	Mar. 28, 1908	5 of 1908	Mar. 28, 1938	3 .:	Debtor's	
1140	Standen, William (de- scribed in the petition as William Bartholo- mew Standen, trading as W. Standen and Sons)	Priory House, Ocklynge-road, Old Town, Eastbourne, in the county of Sussex	Baker	Eastbourne and Lewes	Mar. 20, 1908	2 of 1908	Mar. 26, 1908	. 2	Oreditor's	Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1141	Browne, John Henry	23, Wellesley-road, Torquay, Devonshire	Dog Fancier	Exeter	Mar. 27, 1908	10 of 1908	Mar. 27, 1908	9	Debtor's	
1142	Langler, Mark	The Village, Ipplepen, Devonshire	Builder	Exeter	Mar. 27, 1908	9 of 1908	Mar. 27, 1908	8	Debtor's	
1148	Oross, Arthur	Parsonage-street, Dursley, Gloucestershire	Baker and Confectioner	Gloucester	Mar. 27, 1908	9 of 1908	Mar. 27, 1908	. 8	Debtor's .	
1144	White, Thomas Henry (trading as White and Co.)	Manley House, Market-street, and 4, Com- mercial - street, both in Cinderford, Goucestershire	Lighting, Heating, and Sanitary Engineer	Gloucester	Mar. 25, 1908	8 of 1908	Mar. 25, 1908	7	Debtor's	